incorporated by reference into this document, or as otherwise contained herein. See the section �Sources of Additional Information� immediately
preceding the table of contents.

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 168

As explained further in the accompanying notes to unaudited pro forma combined condensed financial information, the allocations of the
purchase price with respect to the acquisitions are based on preliminary estimates and are subject to change as more information becomes
available and after final analyses of the fair values of both tangible and intangible assets acquired and liabilities assumed are completed.
Accordingly, the final fair value adjustments may be materially different from those presented in this document.

88

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 169

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Balance Sheet

June 30, 2006

(In thousands)

First
Community

Community
Bancorp

Fair Value
Adjustments(a)

Cash
Paid for

Community
Bancorp

Stock
Options(b)

Issuance of
Common

Stock Net of
Community

Bancorp
Stockholders�

Equity(c)

Total First
Community and

Community
Bancorp Pro

Forma Combined

Cash and cash equivalents $ 152,396 $ 21,308 $ �  $ (14,545) $ �  $ 159,159
Investments and interest bearing deposits 270,200 58,468 (310) �  �  328,358
Loans, net 3,391,578 735,606 2,269 �  �  4,129,453
Goodwill 546,635 41,371 (41,371) 14,545 189,043 750,223
Core deposit intangible 44,874 4,120 9,155 �  �  58,149
Other assets 151,951 35,949 (841) �  �  187,059

$ 4,557,634 $ 896,822 $ (31,098) $ �  $ 189,043 $ 5,612,401

Deposits $ 3,179,504 $ 699,371 $ (824) $ �  $ �  $ 3,878,051
Borrowings 324,100 48,790 �  �  �  372,890
Subordinated debentures 129,902 35,000 260 �  �  165,162
Other liabilities 48,798 10,439 11,400 �  �  70,637

Total liabilities 3,682,304 793,600 10,836 �  �  4,486,740
Shareholders� equity 875,330 103,222 (41,934) �  189,043 1,125,661

$ 4,557,634 $ 896,822 $ (31,098) $ �  $ 189,043 $ 5,612,401

See �Community Bancorp Pro Forma Balance Sheet Adjustments� beginning on page 94.

89

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 170

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Statement of Earnings

Six Months Ended June 30, 2006

(In thousands, except per share data)

First

Community Foothill(1)

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community

and Foothill Pro
Forma Combined

Community

Bancorp

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community
and Community

Bancorp Pro
Forma Combined

Interest income:
Loans $ 128,279 $ 12,869 $ 378(a) $ 141,526 $ 32,988 $ 252(1) $ 174,766
Investment securities 4,904 1,910 (1,157)(b) 5,657 1,536 62(2) 7,255

Total interest income 133,183 14,779 (779) 147,183 34,524 314 182,021

Interest expense:
Deposits 12,765 1,939 (83)(c) 14,621 7,346 49(3) 22,016
Borrowings 5,281 423 (1,472)(d) 4,232 1,039 �  5,271
Subordinated debentures 5,147 218 �  5,365 1,295 32(4) 6,692

Total interest expense 23,193 2,580 (1,555) 24,218 9,680 81 33,979

Net interest income before provision for credit
losses 109,990 12,199 776 122,965 24,844 233 148,042
Provision for credit losses 9,600 �  �  9,600 �  �  9,600

Net interest income after provision for credit
losses 100,390 12,199 776 113,365 24,844 233 138,442

Noninterest income:
Service charges, commissions and fees 6,740 1,197 �  7,937 1,345 �  9,282
Gain on sale of loans �  �  �  �  3,118 (641)(5) 2,477
Other 1,301 510 �  1,811 (721) �  1,090

Total noninterest income 8,041 1,707 �  9,748 3,742 (641) 12,849

Noninterest expense:
Compensation 30,095 3,884 �  33,979 10,308 �  44,287
Occupancy and furniture and equipment 8,792 1,416 21(f) 10,229 1,752 �  11,981
Data processing and communications 4,429 783 �  5,212 1,110 �  6,322
Professional services 2,136 909 �  3,045 905 �  3,950
Intangible asset amortization 2,726 �  577(g) 3,303 297 367(6) 3,967
Other 6,554 2,840 �  9,394 3,333 �  12,727

Total noninterest expense 54,732 9,832 598 65,162 17,705 367 83,234

Earnings before income taxes and effect of
accounting change 53,699 4,074 178 57,951 10,881 (775) 68,057
Income taxes 21,987 1,474 75(h) 23,536 4,431 (326)(7) 27,641

Net earnings before accounting change $ 31,712 $ 2,600 $ 103 $ 34,415 $ 6,450 $ (449) $ 40,416

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 171

Net earnings per share before accounting
change:
Basic $ 1.51 $ 1.43 $ 1.07 $ 1.42
Diluted $ 1.50 $ 1.41 $ 1.03 $ 1.40
Weighted average shares:
Basic 20,952.2 24,074.1 6,008.7 28,490.5
Diluted 21,208.5 24,330.4 6,286.7 28,951.1

(1) For the period from January 1, 2006 to May 9, 2006.

See �First American, Pacific Liberty, Cedars and Foothill Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 95 for explanations of the Foothill pro forma adjustments.

See �Community Bancorp Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 95.

90

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 172

Table of Contents

Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Statement of Earnings

Year Ended December 31, 2005

(In thousands, except per share data)

First

Community

First

American(1)

Pacific

Liberty(2) Cedars Foothill

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community, First

American,
Pacific

Liberty,
Cedars and

Foothill Pro
Forma

Combined

Community

Bancorp

Pro
Forma

Adjustments

First Community
and

Community
Bancorp

Pro
Forma Combined

Interest income:
Loans $ 174,202 $ 5,131 $ 6,982 $ 26,895 $ 35,318 $ 1,307(a) $ 249,835 $ 51,591 $ 504(1) $ 301,930
Investment securities 9,150 2,156 617 3,040 7,796 (5,166)(b) 17,593 2,265 122(2) 19,980

Total interest income 183,352 7,287 7,599 29,935 43,114 (3,859) 267,428 53,856 626 321,910

Interest expense:
Deposits 11,087 962 1,532 7,220 4,684 132(c) 25,617 10,196 775(3) 36,588
Borrowings 3,350 261 52 1,053 250 (1,616)(d) 3,350 980 �  4,330
Subordinated debentures 8,480 �  �  �  545 �  9,025 1,639 200(4) 10,864

Total interest expense 22,917 1,223 1,584 8,273 5,479 (1,484) 37,992 12,815 975 51,782

Net interest income before
provision for credit losses 160,435 6,064 6,015 21,662 37,635 (2,375) 229,436 41,041 (349) 270,128
Provision for credit losses 1,420 (20) 258 1,975 �  �  3,633 1,231 �  4,864

Net interest income after
provision for credit losses 159,015 6,084 5,757 19,687 37,635 (2,375) 225,803 39,810 (349) 265,264

Noninterest income:
Service charges, commissions
and fees 10,659 549 431 1,217 4,166 �  17,022 2,741 �  19,763
Gain on sale of loans 596 �  �  �  �  �  596 6,968 (3,642)(5) 3,922
Other 2,635 400 1,830 (873) 969 1,670(e) 6,631 314 �  6,945

Total noninterest income 13,890 949 2,261 344 5,135 1,670 24,249 10,023 (3,642) 30,630

Noninterest expense:
Compensation 48,623 2,575 1,861 6,805 11,705 �  71,569 16,407 �  87,976
Occupancy and furniture and
equipment 13,463 638 349 1,696 4,417 80(f) 20,643 3,249 �  23,892
Data processing and
communications 6,862 391 362 �  1,468 �  9,083 1,844 �  10,927
Professional services 4,548 315 156 �  1,290 �  6,309 1,968 �  8,277
Intangible asset amortization 3,607 �  �  �  �  2,572(g) 6,179 385 942(6) 7,506
Other 10,311 996 855 4,424 6,392 �  22,978 5,125 �  28,103

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 173

Total noninterest expense 87,414 4,915 3,583 12,925 25,272 2,652 136,761 28,978 942 166,681

Earnings before income taxes 85,491 2,118 4,435 7,106 17,498 (3,357) 113,291 20,855 (4,933) 129,213
Income taxes 35,125 762 1,710 2,750 6,212 (1,410)(h) 45,149 8,259 (2,072)(7) 51,336

Net earnings $ 50,366 $ 1,356 $ 2,725 $ 4,356 $ 11,286 $ (1,947) $ 68,142 $ 12,596 $ (2,861) $ 77,877

Net earnings per share:
Basic $ 3.05 $ 1.33 $ 2.89 $ 2.29 $ 2.82
Diluted $ 2.98 $ 1.25 $ 2.82 $ 2.17 $ 2.74
Weighted average shares:
Basic 16,536.4 8,479 23,549.0 5,501.8 27,593.0
Diluted 16,893.5 9,030 24,156.0 5,814.5 28,430.0

(1) For the period from January 1, 2005 to August 12, 2005.
(2) For the nine months ended September 30, 2005.

See �First American, Pacific Liberty, Cedars, and Foothill Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 95.

See �Community Bancorp Pro Forma Adjustments� on page 95.

91

Edgar Filing: FIRST COMMUNITY BANCORP /CA/ - Form 424B3

Table of Contents 174

Table of Contents